

**North Carolina Department of Transportation  
BIDTABS**

DATE:  
WBS: VARIOUS  
DESCRIPTION: ANNUAL NEEDS CONDUIT MAINTENANCE  
WAKE, DURHAM, ORANGE, JOHNSTON, GRANVILLE, VANCE,  
COUNTY: WARREN

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Traffic Control Devices		T & H Electrical	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	TRENCHING (UNPAVED) 2 - 2"	25000	LF	\$5.30	\$ 132,500.00	\$9.22	\$ 230,500.00
2	TRENCHING (UNPAVED) (NO CONDUIT)	100	LF	\$3.25	\$ 325.00	\$4.70	\$ 470.00
3	DIRECTIONAL DRILL 2 - 2"	7500	LF	\$12.80	\$ 96,000.00	\$20.39	\$ 152,925.00
4	JUNCTION BOX (OVERSIZE)	75	EA	\$490.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$662.59	\$ 49,694.25
5	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD)	30	EA	\$315.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$461.00	\$ 13,830.00
6	DELINEATOR MARKER	125	EA	\$66.50	\$ 8,312.50	\$123.41	\$ 15,426.25
7	MANDREL CONDUIT	30000	LF	\$0.27	\$ 8,100.00	\$1.16	\$ 34,800.00
8	REPAIR CONDUIT	3000	LF	\$2.25	\$ 6,750.00	\$8.41	\$ 25,230.00
9	WOOD POLE, 40 FT CLASS IV	4	EA	\$1,265.00	\$ 5,060.00	\$1,076.88	\$ 4,307.52
10	WOOD POLE, 60 FT CLASS III (NCDOT PROVIDED WOOD POLE)	4	EA	\$955.00	\$ 3,820.00	\$1,499.06	\$ 5,996.24
11	REMOVE WOOD POLE	4	EA	\$720.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$1,365.63	\$ 5,462.52
<b>TOTAL BID: \$</b>					<b>309,947.50</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>538,641.78</b>